
S.No. Subject Employee Name Designation Highest QualificationGender Email Id

Anil Saini Associate Professor (Deput. Out)M.Sc./NET Male anilsaini6713@gmail.com

Iqbal Singh Assistant ProfessorM.Sc./NET Male iqbalsingh414@gmail.com

Bindu Mittal Extension LecturerPh.D. Female bmittal128@gmail.com

Ritu Mittal Extension LecturerM.Sc./NET Female ritumittal2909@gmail.com

Devender Dhingra Associate ProfessorPh.D. Male dr.dhingra123@yahoo.co.in

Renu Kumari Assistant ProfessorM.Com. Female renu20483@gmail.com

Suman Lata Assistant ProfessorPh.D. Female suman8gcn@gmail.com

Chanchal Rani Assistant ProfessorM.Com./NET Female chanchal.kanha85@gmail.com

Manisha Arora Assistant ProfessorM.Com./NET Female manisha.arora2903@gmail.com

Gurpreet Kaur Assistant ProfessorM.Com./NET Female kaurmilan1992@gmail.com

Daljeet Kumar Extension LecturerM.Com./NET Male daljeetkumar82@gmail.com

Manisha Devi Extension LecturerM.Com./NET Female manishakti8228@gmail.com

Mukesh Extension LecturerM.Com./NET Male mukesh.sachaan@gmail.com

Nisha Devi Extension LecturerM.Com./NET Female nisha_10feb@yahoo.com

Rajender Kumar Extension LecturerM.Com./NET Male rajender7755@gmail.com

Sapna Gupta Extension LecturerM.Com./NET Female anjligupta2908@gmail.com

Sapna Saini Extension LecturerM.Com./NET Female sapna.saini0786@gmail.com

Ashima Thakur Extension LecturerM.Com./NET Female ashima.thakur15186@gmail.com

Reema Sandhu Assistant ProfessorM.C.A./NET Female reemasandhu111@yahoo.com

Rajeev Kumar Goel Assistant ProfessorPh.D. Male rcse123@gmail.com

Sunita Rani Computer InstructorM.C.A. Female soni6forever@gmail.com

Sapna Gupta Computer InstructorM.C.A. Female sapnamca87@gmail.com

Swarnjeet Singh Guest Lecturer Ph.D. Male

Raj Rani Extension LecturerM.C.A./NET Female raj_1984_mca@yahoo.com

Rakesh Kumar Extension LecturerPh.D. Male rak.gysar82@gmail.com

Subhash Kumar Associate ProfessorM.A./NET Male skngarh5252@gmail.com

Indu Dhiman Extension LecturerM.A./NET Female kindum17@gmail.com

Sanjeev Kumar Assistant ProfessorM.A./NET Male sanjeevfilmy@gmail.com

Seema Rana Assoc. Prof.(on Deputation)Ph.D. Female sima7269@gmail.com

Joga Singh Assistant ProfessorM.A./NET Male jogasingh@breaktherule.in

Apurva Chawla Assistant ProfessorPh.D. Female apurva_chawla@yahoo.co.in

Shubham Assistant ProfessorM.A./NET Male shubham2395@gmail.com

Priyanka Vats English Lab InstructorM.A. Female vatspinku@gmail.com

Deepika Prasher Extension LecturerPh.D. Female kushprasherngh1234@gmail.com

Gauri Dogra Extension LecturerM.A./NET Female gauri_dogra@yahoo.com

Preeti Extension LecturerM.A. Female khannapreeti50@yahoo.com

Parveen Kumar Extension LecturerPh.D. Male nparveen.kumar@gmail.com

6 Environmental Studies Neelu Rani Extension LecturerPh.D. Female ranineelu733@gmail.com

Sanjeev Kumar Associate ProfessorM.Sc. Male sanjeevaggarwalgcn@gmail.com

Satish Kumar Assistant ProfessorPh.D. Male skkuku@gmail.com

Asha Extension LecturerPh.D. Female ar0911085@gmail.com

Mohammad Ali Extension LecturerPh.D. Male aligarhi786@gmail.com

Mohammad Rafi Extension LecturerPh.D. Male rafi.mohd840@gmail.com

Faculty Details 11-11-2022

8 Hindi (B.A.)

4 Economics

5 English (B.A. & M.A.)

7 Geography  (B.A. & M.Sc.)

1 Chemistry (B.Sc.)

2 Commerce (B.Com., M.Com.)

3 Computer Science (B.Sc., B.C.A., P.G.D.C.A)
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Sanjeev Kumar Associate ProfessorM.A./NET Male sanjeev1132007@gmail.com

Mridul Dhingra Assistant ProfessorM.A./NET Male dhingramridul@gmail.com

Naresh Kumar Assistant ProfessorM.A./NET Male nkbhopal2@gmail.com

Dr. Baldev Singh Extension LecturerPh.D. Male drbaldevkaulapur@gmail.com

Priya Malik Extension LecturerM.A./NET Female prymlk17@gmail.com

Renu Gupta Assistant ProfessorM.Sc. Female guptammu2005@gmail.com

Vandana Saini Assistant ProfessorM.Sc./NET Female sainivandana002@gmail.com

Eena Assistant Professor (on Deputation)Ph.D. Female eenasighal16@gmail.com

Dipti Dhingra Extension LecturerPh.D. Female diptidhingra092@gmail.com

Poojadeep Sehgal Extension LecturerM.Sc. Female poojadeepsehgal13@gmail.com

Sonia Dua Extension LecturerM.Sc. Female soniadua1991@gmail.com

11 Music(I) Pinki Bala Assistant ProfessorM.A./NET Female pinkibala179@gmail.com

Dr. Deepak Saini Extension LecturerPh.D. Male deepaksaini292@gmail.com

Neha Walia Extension LecturerPh.D. Female nehawalia8787@gmail.com

Priya Extension LecturerPh.D. Female priyagera37@gmail.com

Rahul Kumar Extension LecturerPh.D. Male rprajapat@rediffmail.com

Sonu Rani Extension LecturerPh.D. Female sonurani13111987@gmail.com

Vaneeta Rani Associate Professor (Deput. Out)M.A. Female vaneetasharma3@gmail.com

Dr Jagdeep Singh Extension LecturerPh.D. Male jsgmnambala@gmail.com

Parveen Kumar Extension LecturerM.A./NET Male parveeninsan26@gmail.com

Devinder Singh Extension LecturerPh.D. Male devindersinghgcn@gmail.com

Jagjeet Kaur Extension LecturerPh.D. Female dr.samrat81@gmail.com

15 Sanskrit Ritu Nara Extension LecturerM.A./NET Female ritu14nara@gmail.com

12 Physics (B.Sc.)

13 Political Science (B.A)

14 Punjabi

9 History (B.A. & M.A.)

10 Maths (B.A. B.Sc.)
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